       Toll Free : 1-888-865-6888
       Tel : 510-226-8368
       Fax : 510-226-8968
       Email : Sales@RackmountMart.com
User Manual
Rackmount Keyboard Drawer
Models
LCDK1002 Series

The company is not responsible for damage caused in this way.
2.1   Keyboard & Mouse                  Chapter 2
Notebook type keyboard with
touch-pad mouse
n Notebook type keyboard with
trackball
b
c Cherry keyboard with trackball
  Supporting layouts
  Supporting layouts
t Compact keyboard integrated
with touch-pad mouse
d Compact keyboard integrated
with trackball
  Supporting layouts
P.7
  Supporting layouts only
Model Product Dimension
(W x D x H)
Packing Dimension
(W x D x H)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
LCDK1002 series
(with KVM option)
442 x 550 x 44.2 mm
17.4 x 21.6 x 1.74"
581 x 705 x 175 mm
22.9 x 27.8 x 6.9"
8 kg
18 lb
12 kg
26 lb
LCDK1016 series 442 x 370 x 44 mm
17.4 x 14.6 x 1.73"
500 x 582 x 100 mm
19.7 x 22.9 x 3.9"
6 kg
13 lb
8 kg
18 lb
4.1   Dimensions                                                                Chapter 4
3.1   KVM Options for LCDK1002 Series                                    Chapter 3
Our KVM is designed to seamlessly integrate into the rear of our full range of keyboard drawer solutions:
■   For KVM operation, please refer to "KVM Switch" user manual
■   Option with high density Cat5 KVM with either 16 or 32 ports
■    Option with cost effi cient DB-15 KVM integration with either 8 or 16 ports
■     Please ask your supplier for full KVM details
P.8
V.1 2008
The company reserves the right to modify product specifi cations without prior notice and assumes no responsibility for any error which
may appear in this publication.